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MACH#hHEFR K/ : 2 K (EDS-405A) , 8 K (EDS-408A)
HEZHPRK/: 1 Mbit
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Fe£F4#EO: 100BaseFX ports (SC/STH#EO)
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#HI0: RS-232 (RJ45#M)
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BB —ERBSAHL, BIRNEEENT A@ 24 VDC

p A7y
_

Kk 1300 nm 1310 nm
B=ATX -10 dBm 0dBm
&/INTX -20 dBm -5 dBm
RXREE -32 dBm -34 dBm
SR E 12 dB 29 dB
ﬂﬂ. 1 5 km & c
BRI RS 2 kmP 40 km
aFnE -6 dBm -3dBm

a.50/125 pm, 800 MHzkm¥t 44 45
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHzkm¥t£F ;45
. 9/125 nmBABFLT LY

BNBE: 24 VDC (12 ~ 45 VDC) , WILEHA
MR-

EDS-405A: 0.24 A@ 24V

EDS-405A-MM/SS: 0.32 A @ 24 V

EDS-408A: 0.26 A @ 24 V

EDS-408A-MM/SS: 0.35 A @ 24 V
EDS-408A-3M/35/2M15/1M2S: 0.32 A@ 24 V
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TERIP: 123 EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
EO: 1) RERA6EHEL IR T EMS:

RERP: 121 EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3, EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3,
ok =t EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 3, EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3,
955 £8. IP3OBAHER EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3; EN 61000-4-8

R=t: 53.6 x 135 x 105 mm (2.11 x 5.31 x 413 in) Marine:

EE: EDS-405A, EDS-405A-MM, EDS-405A-SS: DNV, GL
EDS-405A, EDS-405A-MM, EDS-405A-SS. 650 g EDS-408A, EDS-408A-MM, EDS-408A-SS: DNV, GL
EDS-408A, EDS-408A-MM, EDS-408A-SS: 650 g EDS-408A-3M/3S/2M1S/1M2S. DNV, GL, LR, ABS, NK
EDS-408A-3M/3S/2M1S/1M2S. 890 g Rail Traffic: EN 50121-4**

REFHR: SH. BE (TEEH) Shock: IEC 60068-2-27

TeTRiE Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32

TIERE: Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6

#REES. 0 ~ 60 °C (32 ~ 140 °F) *EDS-405A, EDS-405A-MM/SS, EDS-408A, EDS-408A-MM/SSZF]
BBAIS, -40 ~ 75 °C (-40 ~ 167 °F) "REDS-408ARS]

HhEBEE: -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185 °F) MTBF (T4 .
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gﬁ”&% o~ 90% LR EDS-405A%R3]. 392, 000/7ii
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Safety: UL 508, UL 60950-1*, CSA G22.2 No.60950-1, EDS-408A%31: 363. 000/
EN 60950-1** IR EE: Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

Hazardous Location: UL/cUL Class | Division 2 Groups g{fﬁ 54
A/B/C/D*, ATEX Zone 2 Ex nC IIC* i
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EDS-405A/408A EDS-405A/408A-T 5/8 - - =
EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC-T 3/6 2 - -
EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST  EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST-T 3/6 = 7 -
EDS-405A/408A-SS-SC EDS-405A/408A-SS-SC-T 3/6 - - 2
EDS-408A-3M-SC EDS-408A-3M-SC-T 5 3 - -
EDS-408A-3M-ST EDS-408A-3M-ST-T 5 - 3 -
EDS-408A-3S-SC EDS-408A-3S-SC-T 5 = = 3
EDS-408A-2M1S-SC EDS-408A-2M1S-SC-T 5 2 - 1
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC EDS-408A-1M2S-SC-T 5) 1 - 2
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MXview: Moxa T W £k 4G EIRE {4, 01324550, 100, 250, 500, 1000 o EDS-405AZ{EDS-408AK 4]l
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPCER &34+, 8 BT AT HSNMPE & * RJ45ZIDBOEHI Gk AL LT
ABC-01: MERPIAMZIA N TV RENZHEER, THEEEO ~60°C iy
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120W, 24VDCS4 %38 B Sm BT
MDR-40-24/60-24; 40/60 W, 24 VDC S =¥ #;E, THRE-20 ~ 70°C o BEBAMIEABHICD
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RK-4U: 4Ug & 19" MIRLEEMH s REEFR






